 Global Strategic Layout
· Pursuing technology-driven development, continuously enhancing innovation and R&D capabilities.
·  Sustaining leadership in technology, pioneering advancements in the power electronics industry.
·  Expanding globally through innovation, infusing greater vitality into both  customers and the industry.
About Us
Strong Technical Background
Specialize in the power electronics
industry for over 28 years

G1A Series Industrial DIN RAIL power supply 30W-960W
· Universal 85 - 264VAC input voltage
· Output short circuit, over-current, over-
   voltage, over temperature protection
Features
· Operating ambient temperature range: -40℃ to +85℃
· Certification: IEC/UL62368.UL508.EN61558
· Widely used in building control, industrial control
   equipment, factory automation, etc.
  Industrial DIN RAIL power supply
Series Part No. Description Power Input Output Dimension(W*H*D)
Industrial
Din Rail
power
supply
G1A-A0030-A 30W, Single output, ultra slim Din Rail
power supply 30W 85-264V 12V, 24V, 48V 35x90x54.5(mm)
G1A-A0060-A 60W, Single output, ultra slim Din Rail
power supply 60W 85-264V 12V, 24V, 48V 52.5x90x54.5(mm)
G1A-A0090-A 90W, Single output, ultra slim Din Rail
power supply 90W 85-264V 12V, 24V, 48V 70x90x54.5(mm)
G1A-A0120-A 120W, Single output, industrial Din Rail
power supply 120W 85-264V 12V, 24V, 48V 36x125x100(mm)
G1A-A0240-A
240W, Single output, industrial Din Rail
power supply

· Output short circuit, over-current, over-voltage, over
   temperature protection
· Operating ambient temperature range: -40℃ to +85℃
Features
· Certification: UL1741 & EN62109-1,
   IEC62109-1, CSA-C22.2 No.107.1-16
· Widely used in photovoltaic inverters,
   trackers, energy storage systems, charging
   stations, and industrial control, etc.
 Photovoltaic, Energy Storage Power Supply
Series Part No. Description Power(W) Input(Vac) Output(Vdc) Dimension(L*W*H)
Photovoltaic,
Energy
Storage
Power Supply
ACE0040-DC-A 40W, Single output, photovoltaic
power supply 40W 250-1500V 12V, 24V, 48V 109x58.5x30(mm)
ACE0075-DC-B 75W, Single output, energy storage
power supply 75W 80-1000V 12V, 15V, 24V 140x70x42(mm)
ACE0150-DC-A 150W, Single output, photovoltaic
and energy storage power supply 150W 250-1500V 24V, 28V, 32V,
48V 201x70x42(mm)
ACE0350-DC-A 350W, Single output, photovoltaic
and energy storage power supply 350W 200-1500V 24V, 28V, 32V,
48V 215x125x50(mm)
PAGE 02
06